SDP Series
Sludge Dewatering Screw Press
GSD Industrial Co., Ltd.
SDP SERIES: GREEN SAFE DEVELOPMENT
Description
SDP Series introduced a new solution for sludge treatment with a new
cutting-edge technology, streamline and automatic programmed design
to make the operation much more convenient and accurate while

(kg-DS/h)
Treating Capacity
(m3/hr)
Dried Sludge
(kg-DS/h)
Treating Capacity
(m3/hr)
Dried Sludge
(kg-DS/h)
Treating Capacity
(m3/hr)
SDP-101 2  3 1  0.3 5  10 0.25  0.2 13 0.43 0.2
SDP-131 4  6 2.0  0.6 10  20 0.5  0.4 26 0.87 0.2
SDP-132 8  12 4.0  1.2 20  40 1.0  0.8 52 1.73 0.3
SDP-201 8  12 4.0  1.2 20  40 1.0  0.8 52 1.73 0.3
SDP-202 16  24 8.0  2.4 40  80 2.0  1.6 104 3.47 0.8
SDP-301 20  30 10  2.0 50  100 2.5  2.0 130 4.33 0.8
SDP-302 40  60 20  6.0 100  200 5.0  4.0 260 8.67 1.2
SDP-303 60  90 30  9.0 150  300 7.5  6.0 390 13 1.95
SDP-351 40  60 20  6.0 100  200 5.0  4.0 260 8.67 1.9
SDP-352 80  120 40  12 200  400 10  8 520 17.3 3.75
SDP-353 120  180 60  18 300  600 15  12 780 26 6
SDP-354 160  240 80  24 400  800 20  16 1040 35 8.2
SDP-401 66.6  100 33.3  10 170  340 8.5  6.8 442 14.7 2.25
SDP-402 135  200 67.5  20 340  680 17  13.6 884 29.5 4.5
SDP-403 200  300 100  30 510  1020 25.5  20.4 1326 44.2 6.7
SDP-404 266  400 133  40 680  1360 34  27.2 1768 58.9 8.2
Model
Shaft Power (kW)
Rinsing Water Pressure (MPa) Rinsing Water (l/h)
Screw Mixer Total
SDP-101 0.1 0.1 0.2
0.1  0.2
24
SDP-131 0.1 0.1 0.2 24
SDP-132 0.2 0.1 0.3 48
SDP-201 0.2 0.1 0.3 32
SDP-202 0.4 0.4 0.8 64
SDP-301 0.4 0.4 0.8 40
SDP-302 0.8 0.4 1.2 80
SDP-303 1.2 0.75 1.95 120

SDP-403 4.5 2.2 6.7 300
SDP-404 6.0 2.2 8.2 320
Model
Cylinder
Specification
(mm)
Sludge Cake
Outlet Distance
(mm)
Dimension (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Operating Weight
(kg) Length Width Height
SDP-101 100 x 1 215 1816 756 1040 200 290
SDP-131 130 x 1 250 1969 756 1040 220 315
SDP-132 130 x 2 250 2069 910 1040 305 450
SDP-201 200 x 1 350 2440 860 1380 320 470
SDP-202 200 x 2 350 2500 935 1380 520 730
SDP-301 300 x 1 495 3255 985 1600 910 1320
SDP-302 300 x 2 495 3455 1295 1600 1530 2230
SDP-303 300 x 3 495 3605 1690 1600 2090 3080
SDP-351 350 x 1 585 3900 1160 2190 1610 2210
SDP-352 350 x 2 585 4140 1550 2250 2450 3400
SDP-353 350 x 3 585 4420 2100 2250 3350 4850
SDP-354 350 x 4 585 4725 3120 2250 5600 7560
SDP-401 400 x 1 759 4356 1170 2400 2500 3400
SDP-402 400 x 2 759 4900 1640 2400 3480 5200
SDP-403 400 x 3 759 5037 2240 2400 4380 6800
SDP-404 400 x 4 759 5350 3240 2400 6550 9660
Specification